Eligible List Posting

List ID: 096492 Permanent PBT

Class: 1052 IS Business Analyst

Working Title: Web & Sharepoint Business Analyst

Post: 10/9/2019 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
Inspection Start: 10/10/2019 Inspection End: 10/16/2019

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 9

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score

949
900
895
872
839
797
779
755
717
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List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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Eligible List Score Report

CPE
DPH

6 months
10/17/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank
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